
Kent Street Senior High School
YEAR NINE

2025

ALL ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED
Online at 

www.campion.com.au 
by

Friday 13th December 2024
Using "RGFC" as your code

Orders can still be placed past the 'return date' but it may incur a late fee.

HOME DELIVERY

Your order will be delivered by the 28th January 2025 for $8.00, if placed on or before the return date of Friday 13th December 
2024.

Orders placed after the return date will incur a late fee of up to $12.00 If ordering later please allow sufficient time for delivery to 
occur prior to the commencement of the school year.

Please refer to our website @ www.Campion.com.au for all up-to-date information and terms & conditions.

Your Campion Store Contact Us

A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
25B BAILE ROAD CANNING VALE WA 6155 08 6240 2778

help@campion.com.au
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YEAR NINE

RECOMMENDED / OPTIONAL STATIONERY
Please ensure you check that you are not doubling up on items that may also be listed under subject requirements.

(OPTIONAL - See Maths and Science for required scientific calculator)

Choose One

Please choose PLASTIC or METAL

-OR -

ART

CORE (CENTRE OF RESOURCES EXCELLENCE)
See Science / CoRE

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY (WOOD/METAL)

 
 
 
 

P55110 Binder A4 2D Ring 25mm PE Black 1 1 5.45 5.45
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 2 1 2.15 2.15
P55176 Book Covering 450mm x 1m 3 5 2.15 10.75
P52492 Calculator Compact Pocket Jastek Blue 4 1 12.15 12.15

P50466 Correction Tape 5mm x 8m Marbig 5 1 5.10 5.10
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 6 1 2.15 2.15
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 7 1 0.70 0.70
P50130 Glue Stick 40gm UHU 8 1 3.40 3.40
P56209 Handy Pouch A3 9 1 7.15 7.15
P55687 Headset Multimedia With Volume Control 10 1 17.95 17.95
P52523 Highlighters Pkt 4 Assorted Maped (with blue) 11 1 5.75 5.75
P55097 Lever Arch File A4 75mm Board 12 1 5.40 5.40
P50397 Lecture Book A4 140 Page Spiral 13 1 4.10 4.10
P56388 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 14 1 3.95 3.95
P56081 Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm 15 1 3.80 3.80
P55815 Markers Texta Nylorite TX200/12's Asstd/Cols 16 1 3.15 3.15
P52710 Notebook A4 120 Page Colourhide 17 1 5.70 5.70
P56094 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Black Medium 18 2 0.35 0.70
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 19 2 0.35 0.70
P56096 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium 20 1 0.35 0.35
P50108 Pencils-Coloured 12's Noris Club 21 1 5.20 5.20
P56329 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Box 100 22 1 7.10 7.10
P56066 Punch Open #5 2 Hole 11 Sheets 23 1 9.30 9.30
P50161 Scissors 170mm Maped Plastic Handle 24 1 2.30 2.30
P56240 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Single Hole (EL) 25 1 1.25 1.25
P52611 Stapler 26/6 24/6 Mini Blue/Black (Rapid) 26 1 8.00 8.00
P52086 USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS 27 1 14.05 14.05

Plastic or Metal Ruler

P56414 Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear 28 1 0.75 0.75

P56416 Ruler 300mm Stainless Steel (Metal) 29 1 3.95 3.95

P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 30 1 0.70 0.70
P52001 Pencil (2B) Goldfaber 31 2 0.65 1.30

P56428 Safety Glasses Clear Wrap Around 32 1 6.45 6.45
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FASHION & DESIGN
Parents to purchase Theatre Blacks: Leggings, T-Shirt, Shoes.

JAPANESE

MATHEMATICS

(Don't double up on rulers)

MEDIA (FILM & TV)

SCIENCE / CORE

(Don't double up - also used for mathematics)

(Not required for CoRE)

(Don't double up on rulers)

(Also used for other subjects)

P58539 Binder A3 3D Ring 38mm PVC Black 33 1 22.95 22.95
P55439 Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-Ref) 34 1 9.55 9.55
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 35 1 0.70 0.70
P50130 Glue Stick 40gm UHU 36 1 3.40 3.40
P52001 Pencil (2B) Goldfaber 37 2 0.65 1.30
P56327 Pocket Plastic A3 11 Hole Pkt 5 Heavy Weight 38 1 4.90 4.90
P50034 Sketch Block A3 25 Leaf Cartridge 39 1 4.95 4.95

P15534 Obento Supreme - Workbook (Print & Digital) 5E [Fisher et al] 40 1 49.95 49.95
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 41 1 2.15 2.15
P54147 Exercise Book 225x175mm 48 Page 8mm Spirax 42 1 0.80 0.80
P50186 Highlighter Marker - Yellow 43 1 1.60 1.60
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 44 1 0.35 0.35
P56096 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium 45 1 0.35 0.35
P52544 Pencil Mechanical 0.7mm TriClick Green Faber Set 46 1 3.45 3.45

P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 47 1 41.95 41.95
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 48 1 1.65 1.65
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 49 4 2.15 8.60
P56353 Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle 50 1 0.45 0.45
P58553 Ruler 300mm Plastic Fluoro 51 1 1.05 1.05

P52086 USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS 52 1 14.05 14.05

P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 53 1 41.95 41.95

P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 54 1 2.15 2.15
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 55 4 1.65 6.60

P50108 Pencils-Coloured 12's Noris Club 56 1 5.20 5.20
P56414 Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear 57 1 0.75 0.75

P52086 USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS 58 1 14.05 14.05

 

Postage (Home delivery only) $8.00

ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 22/10/24) $

Number of Boxes ticked:


